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产品卖点

Feature

①优化结构-设计更轻便，使用油耗低；

②整机经过性能和耐久验证，可靠性高；

③优质的产品部件-部件质量严格管控，质量有保证；

④品质服务-代理服务部门遍布全国省市。

型号 model
整机重量

工作压力

工作流量

打击功

打击频率

胶管直径

钎杆直径

配用车型

主阀类型

Overall Weight

Working Pressure

Work Flow

Strike Merit

Beat Frequency

Rubber Hose Diameter

Drill Rod Diameter

Matching Vehicle Model

Main Valve Type

Kg

bar

L/min

J

bpm

inch

mm

/

内/外置

260

110-140

40-70

677

500-900

 1/2

68

SY55/60

内置阀

Unit SHY68

① Optimize structure - design for lighter weight and lower fuel consumption;

② The entire machine has undergone performance and durability verification, with high reliability;

③ High quality product components - strict control of component quality with guaranteed quality;

④ Quality Service - The agency service department is located in provinces and cities across the 

country.

同型号可选购
直型一体锤  静音锤


