SHY68液压破碎锤

产品卖点

- ①优化结构-设计更轻便,使用油耗低;
- ②整机经过性能和耐久验证,可靠性高;
- ③优质的产品部件-部件质量严格管控,质量有保证;
- ④品质服务-代理服务部门遍布全国省市。



Feature

- ① Optimize structure design for lighter weight and lower fuel consumption;
- ② The entire machine has undergone performance and durability verification, with high reliability;
- ③ High quality product components strict control of component quality with guaranteed quality;
- ④ Quality Service The agency service department is located in provinces and cities across the country.

型号	model	Unit	SHY68
整机重量	Overall Weight	Kg	260
工作压力	Working Pressure	bar	110-140
工作流量	Work Flow	L/min	40-70
打击功	Strike Merit	J	677
打击频率	Beat Frequency	bpm	500-900
胶管直径	Rubber Hose Diameter	inch	1/2
钎杆直径	Drill Rod Diameter	mm	68
配用车型	Matching Vehicle Model		SY55/60
主阀类型	Main Valve Type	内/外置	内置阀







